
ORIENTATIONS FOR NEW STUDENTS - FALL 2010 
      

        PROGRAM DATE TIME PLACE CONTACT EMAIL PH # Add'l Info 
Accounting Wednesday, August 25th 5:00 - 7:00 PM 120 Smith Hall Lisa Berry 302-831-2963 berryl@lerner.udel.edu   
Animal and Food Sciences Monday, September 13th 3:00 - 4:30 PM 101 Allen Laboratory Diane McMahon 302-831-8979 dianemc@udel.edu   
Biological Sciences See hyperlink Various Various Doreen Anderson 302-831-4296 danders@udel.edu Biological Sciences 

Chemical Engineering Monday, August 30th 8:30 AM Colburn Lab Kathie Young 302-831-0878 kathiey@udel.edu   

Chemistry and Biochemistry Monday, August 23rd See attached link 219 Brown Lab Susan G. Cheadle 302-831-1247 scheadle@udel.edu 
Chemistry and 
Biochemistry 

Civil & Environmental Engineering Monday, August 30th 1:00 PM 301 Du Pont Hall Ruth Ann Batten 302-831-6570 rbatten@udel.edu   
Communication Monday, August 30th 9:00 AM 250 Pierson Hall Nancy Signorielli 302-831-8022 nancys@udel.edu   
Computer and Information Sciences Monday, August 30th 12:00 Noon - 4:00 PM 102A Smith Hall Krystal Proctor 302-831-2713 krystalw@udel.edu   
Economics Monday, August 30th 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM 229 Purnell Deborah Sharpley 302-831-2566 sharpled@lerner.udel.edu   
Education Monday, August 30th 4:00 PM Mitchell Hall on The Green David C. Hannah 302-831-1165 dhannah@udel.edu Education 

Electrical and Computer Engineering Wednesday, August 25th 3:00 PM 204 Evans Hall Kathy Forwood 302-831-2406 kforwood@udel.edu   

English  Monday, August 23rd 
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM then to Writing 
Center Dome of Memorial Hall (3rd Fl.) Wanda McCracken 302-831-2363 wtm@english.udel.edu   

Entomology & Wildlife Ecology Wednesday, September 1st 11:15 AM – 12:05 PM 009 Townsend Hall Mary Ann Brown mabrown@udel.edu 
302-831-2526 

 Fashion and Apparel Studies Wednesday, August 25th 2:00 PM 309 Alison West Belinda Orzada 302-831-8709 orzada@udel.edu   
Finance Wednesday, August 25th 3:00 - 5:00 PM Exelon Trading Center, Purnell Hall Vicki Rollo 302-831-1015 vrollo@lerner.udel.edu   
Fine Art Friday, August 27th 10:00 AM - 12:00 Noon 101 Recitation Hall Jennifer Tuerke 302-831-7124 jtuerke@art-sci.udel.edu   
Foreign Languages and Literatures See hyperlink Various Various Diane Parke 302-831-2592 dparke@art-sci.udel.edu Foreign Languages 

Geological Sciences Thursday, August 26th 2:00 PM 204 Penny Hall Cheryl Doherty 302-831-2569 sparrow@udel.edu   
History Monday, August 30th 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 203 John Monroe Hall Pat Orendorf 302-831-8226 pato@udel.edu   
Hotel Institutional Management Wednesday, August 25th 5:00 - 7:00 PM 120 Smith Hall Donna Laws 302-831-6747 dlaws@udel.edu   
Human Development & Family Studies Monday, August 30th 12:00 Noon 202 Alison Hall (Alumni Room) Tammy Salzbrenner 302-831-1011 tsalz@udel.edu   
Hospitality Information Management Wednesday, August 25th 10:30 AM Raub Hall Donna Laws 302-831-6747 dlaws@udel.edu   
Information Systems & Technology Management Wednesday, August 25th 5:00 - 7:00 PM 120 Smith Hall Clinton White 302-831-6902 whitec@lerner.udel.edu   
MBA and Pathways Wednesday, August 25th 5:00 - 7:00 PM 120 Smith Hall Camille Kozlowski 302-831-2768 kozlowski@lerner.udel.edu   
Linguistics & Cognitive Science Wednesday, August 25th 1:30 PM 061 McKinley Jane Creswell 302-831-6806 creswell@udel.edu   
Marine Science and Policy Monday, August 30th 9:00 AM 202 Cannon & 206 Robinson Janis Lopez 302-645-4226 jclopez@udel.edu   
Material Sciences & Engineering Friday, August 27th 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 106 Center for Composite Materials Christine Williamson 302-831-7178 cw@udel.edu   
Math Sciences Wednesday, August 25th 11:30 AM 336 Ewing Hall Debbie See 302-831-2346 see@math.udel.edu   
Mechanical Engineering Monday, August 30th 12:00 Noon Spencer Lab Lisa Katzmire 302-831-2423 katzmire@udel.edu   
Music Monday, August 30th 10:00 AM - 12:00 Noon 219 Amy E. DuPont Music Building Mary Ellen Trusheim 302-831-3397 metrush@art-sci.udel.edu   

Nursing Wednesday, August 18th 8:30 AM - 12:00 Noon 
Trabant University Center-Multi Purpose 
Room C Joanne Marra 302-831-8386 jmarra@udel.edu   

Organization Effectiveness Development &  Wednesday, August 25th 5:00 - 7:00 PM 120 Smith Hall John Sawyer 302-831-6902 sawyerj@lerner.udel.edu   
Physics Friday, August 27th 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 215 Sharp Lab Maura Perkins 302-831-1995 perkinsm@udel.edu   

Political Science & International Relations Monday, August 30th 2:00 PM 220 Smith Hall 
Barb Ford and Cindy 
Waksmonski 302-831-2355 

barbford@udel.edu; 
waksmon@udel.edu   

Psychology Friday, August 27th 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM 108 Wolf Hall Mary Ellen Chermol 302-831-2272 mchermol@psych.udel.edu   
Sociology/Criminal Justice Thursday, August 26th 12:00 - 2:00 PM Luncheon- Location TBD Linda Keen 302-831-2581 likeen@udel.edu   
Urban Affairs and Public Policy Monday, August 30th 10:30AM - 4:30PM Center for Composite Materials Gail Kracyla 302-831-6618 prissy@udel.edu SUAPP 

Winterthur Program Friday, August 23rd 9:30 AM - 2:30 PM Trabant University Center Sandy Manno 302-831-2678 smanno@art-sci.udel.edu Winterthur Program 
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